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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Waiting for a Train

Blues Stay Away from Me

My Horses Ain't Hungry

Milk Cow Blues

You're Nobody 'Till Somebody Loves You
Sam Samudio: Me and Bobby McGee
C'mon Everybody

Twenty Flight Rock

Nervous Breakdown

Somethin' Else

Summertime Blues

Make Me A Pallet

Your Good Girl's Gonna Go Bad
Fist City

Rolling Stone From Texas
Cowboy Ramsey

The John Deere Tractor Song
Just One Love

If You Were A Bluebird

Friend of the Devil

Let It Be Me

Nothing On Me

Robbed Blind

A Boat Lies Waiting

Maybe

It's Not on Me

She Never Could Resist A Winding Road
Beatnik Walking

Don't Think Twice, It's Alright
Unfair Weather Friend

It's All Going to Pot

Time
2:45
2:47
2:51
2:36
2:51
6:46
3:34
1:58
1:45
2:21
2:10
1.57
2:47
2:01
2:04
2:37
3:34
3:50
4:50
3:01
4:37
4:41
3:48
4:.01
4:35
5:25
3:32
4:28
3:54
4:12
4:15

2:59

Oct 3 2015 Random Routes

44 songs, 2.5 hours, 720.3 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
Hillbilly Fever

Grey Ghost

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...

The Best Of Eddie Cochran
The Best Of Eddie Cochran
The Best Of Eddie Cochran
The Best Of Eddie Cochran
Greatest Hits

Freda And The Firedogs
Freda And The Firedogs
Freda And The Firedogs
Texas Legend

Texas Legend

Texas Legend

Jackalopes, Moons & Angels
Joe Ely

Films About Ghosts
Gossip In The Grain
Crosseyed Heart
Crosseyed Heart

Rattle That Lock (Deluxe)
The Night Tribe

The Night Tribe

Still

Still

Django and Jimmie
Django and Jimmie

Django and Jimmie

Artist

Richard Hayes

Jimmie Rodgers

The Delmore Brothers

Kelly Harrell

Johnnie Lee Wills & His Boys

Grey Ghost

Duane Allman
Eddie Cochran
Eddie Cochran
Eddie Cochran
Eddie Cochran

Eddie Cochran

Freda & The Firedogs
Freda & The Firedogs

Freda & The Firedogs

Don Walser

Don Walser

Don Walser
Kimmie Rhodes
Joe Ely

Counting Crows
Ray LaMontagne
Keith Richards
Keith Richards
David Gilmour
Jimmy LaFave
Jimmy LaFave
Richard Thompson

Richard Thompson
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Willie Nelson & Merle Haggard

Willie Nelson & Merle Haggard

Willie Nelson & Merle Haggard
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
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Name

When I Stop Dreaming

The Cost Of Living

Too Far Gone

Second Story Balcony

Throwing the Ball

I'll Be There (if You Ever Want Me) (Feat....
The Old Man and Me (Feat. Tom Petty)
Today I Took Your Picture Down

I Don't Stand A Chance

Before This World / Jolly Springtime
Bright Lights, Big City

Wobbles

Time
3:07
3:40
3:43
4:13
3:49
2:37
2:56
4:.07
3:31
5:35
2:48

331

Album

Cass County (Deluxe Edition)
Cass County (Deluxe Edition)
Cass County (Deluxe Edition)
Arizona

Arizona

The Breeze An Appreciation of JJ Cale

The Breeze An Appreciation of JJ Cale

You Should Be So Lucky
Face The Music [Disc 9]
Before This World

Rock & Roll Time

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Don Henley & Dolly Parton
Don Henley & Merle Haggard
Don Henley & Jamey Johnson
Stephen Doster

Stephen Doster

Eric Clapton

Eric Clapton

Benmont Tench

Nils Lofgren

James Taylor Featuring Sting And Yo-Yo...

Jerry Lee Lewis

Benmont Tench



