Oct 3 2015 Random Routes 44 songs, 2.5 hours, 720.3 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Waiting for a Train	2:47	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	Jimmie Rodgers
3 Blues Stay Away from Me	2:51	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	The Delmore Brothers
4 My Horses Ain't Hungry	2:36	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	Kelly Harrell
5 Milk Cow Blues	2:51	Hillbilly Fever	Johnnie Lee Wills & His Boys
6 You're Nobody 'Till Somebody Loves You	6:46	Grey Ghost	Grey Ghost
7 Sam Samudio: Me and Bobby McGee	3:34	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Duane Allman
8 C'mon Everybody	1:58	The Best Of Eddie Cochran	Eddie Cochran
9 Twenty Flight Rock	1:45	The Best Of Eddie Cochran	Eddie Cochran
10 Nervous Breakdown	2:21	The Best Of Eddie Cochran	Eddie Cochran
11 Somethin' Else	2:10	The Best Of Eddie Cochran	Eddie Cochran
12 Summertime Blues	1:57	Greatest Hits	Eddie Cochran
13 Make Me A Pallet	2:47	Freda And The Firedogs	Freda & The Firedogs
14 Your Good Girl's Gonna Go Bad	2:01	Freda And The Firedogs	Freda & The Firedogs
15 Fist City	2:04	Freda And The Firedogs	Freda & The Firedogs
16 Rolling Stone From Texas	2:37	Texas Legend	Don Walser
17 Cowboy Ramsey	3:34	Texas Legend	Don Walser
18 The John Deere Tractor Song	3:50	Texas Legend	Don Walser
19 Just One Love	4:50	Jackalopes, Moons & Angels	Kimmie Rhodes
20 If You Were A Bluebird	3:01	Joe Ely	Joe Ely
21 Friend of the Devil	4:37	Films About Ghosts	Counting Crows
22 Let It Be Me	4:41	Gossip In The Grain	Ray LaMontagne
23 Nothing On Me	3:48	Crosseyed Heart	Keith Richards
24 Robbed Blind	4:01	Crosseyed Heart	Keith Richards
25 A Boat Lies Waiting	4:35	Rattle That Lock (Deluxe)	David Gilmour
26 Maybe	5:25	The Night Tribe	Jimmy LaFave
27 It's Not on Me	3:32	The Night Tribe	Jimmy LaFave
28 She Never Could Resist A Winding Road	4:28	Still	Richard Thompson
29 Beatnik Walking	3:54	Still	Richard Thompson
30 Don't Think Twice, It's Alright	4:12	Django and Jimmie	Willie Nelson & Merle Haggard
31 Unfair Weather Friend	4:15	Django and Jimmie	Willie Nelson & Merle Haggard
32 It's All Going to Pot	2:59	Django and Jimmie	Willie Nelson & Merle Haggard

Oct 3 2015 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 When I Stop Dreaming	3:07 Cass County (Deluxe Edition)	Don Henley & Dolly Parton
34 The Cost Of Living	3:40 Cass County (Deluxe Edition)	Don Henley & Merle Haggard
35 Too Far Gone	3:43 Cass County (Deluxe Edition)	Don Henley & Jamey Johnson
36 Second Story Balcony	4:13 Arizona	Stephen Doster
37 Throwing the Ball	3:49 Arizona	Stephen Doster
38 I'll Be There (if You Ever Want Me) (Feat	2:37 The Breeze An Appreciation of JJ Ca	le Eric Clapton
39 The Old Man and Me (Feat. Tom Petty)	2:56 The Breeze An Appreciation of JJ Ca	le Eric Clapton
40 Today I Took Your Picture Down	4:07 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench
41 I Don't Stand A Chance	3:31 Face The Music [Disc 9]	Nils Lofgren
42 Before This World / Jolly Springtime	5:35 Before This World	James Taylor Featuring Sting And Yo-Yo
43 Bright Lights, Big City	2:48 Rock & Roll Time	Jerry Lee Lewis
44 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench